
SIT30616
SIT40416
SIT40416
SIT40516
SIT50416
SIT50416
SIT60316

SIT60316

CHC30113
CHC50113

BSB40515
BSB51918
BSB51918
BSB51918
BSB51415
BSB52415
BSB61015

Cookery & Hospitality

Certi�cate III in Hospitality 
Certi�cate IV in Hospitality 
Packaged Certi�cate III and IV in Hospitality 
Certi�cate IV in Commercial Cookery
*Diploma of Hospitality Management when packaged with Commercial Cookery
Diploma of Hospitality Management
*Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management when packaged with Certi�cate IV in 
Commercial Cookery and Diploma of Hospitality Management
Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management

48 weeks
72 weeks
83 weeks
88 weeks
24 weeks
92 weeks
25 weeks

40 weeks

40 weeks

92 weeks
108 weeks

25 weeks
52 weeks
52 weeks
52 weeks
52 weeks
52 weeks
52 weeks

Waived
Waived
Waived
$300 + Uniform + Toolkits $580
$100
$100
$100

$100

$150 + First Aid $170

$250 + First Aid $170

$400 + First Aid $170

Waived
Waived
Waived
Waived
Waived
Waived
Waived

$4,800
$7,200
$7,900
$13,500
$5,000
$11,500
$5,000

$7,000

$6,000

$12,500
$13,900 

$2,500            
$5,500                     
$5,500                     
$5,500 
$5,500                     
$5,500                     
$5,500

VET
National code Course Name Duration Material Fee + Extra Tuition fee

��������� Enrolment
Fee

Early Childhood Education & Care
Certi�cate III in Early Childhood Education and Care
Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care

Packaged Early Childhood Education and Care (CHC30113 and CHC50113)

Business
Certi�cate IV in Business Administration
Diploma of Leadership and Management General             
Diploma of Leadership and Management Café Management Stream          
Diploma of Leadership and Management Social Media and Digital Marketing Stream                 
Diploma of Project Management                  
Diploma of Marketing and Communication          
Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management
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333 Adelaide Street, Brisbane, Queensland 4000, Australia
Tel: +61 7 3002 0888  Email: enrol@qat.qld.edu.au  www.qat.qld.edu.au

Australia Moreton Education Group PTY LTD T/A Queensland Academy of Technology
RTO: 31246 • CRICOS: 02746G • ABN 68105823309 • ACN 105823309Queensland Academy

of Technology

Ground Floor,
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*subject to pre-requisites, please contact QAT for info 
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