



VET National code	Course Name	Duration	Material Fee + Extra	Tuition fee
	Cookery & Hospitality			
SIT30616	Certificate III in Hospitality	48 weeks	Waived	\$4,800
SIT40416	Certificate IV in Hospitality	72 weeks	Waived	\$7,200
SIT40416	Packaged Certificate III and IV in Hospitality	83 weeks	Waived	\$7,900
SIT40516	Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery	88 weeks	\$300 + Uniform + Toolkits \$580	\$13,500
SIT50416	*Diploma of Hospitality Management when packaged with Commercial Cookery	24 weeks	\$100	\$5,000
SIT50416	Diploma of Hospitality Management	92 weeks	\$100	\$11,500
SIT60316	*Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management when packaged with Certificate IV in	25 weeks	\$100	\$5,000
	Commercial Cookery and Diploma of Hospitality Management			
SIT60316	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	40 weeks	\$100	\$7,000
	Early Childhood Education & Care			
CHC30113	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	40 weeks	\$150 + First Aid \$170	\$6,000
CHC50113	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	92 weeks	\$250 + First Aid \$170	\$12,500
	Packaged Early Childhood Education and Care (CHC30113 and CHC50113)	108 weeks	\$400 + First Aid \$170	\$13,900
	Business			
BSB40515	Certificate IV in Business Administration	25 weeks	Waived	\$2,500
BSB51918	Diploma of Leadership and Management General	52 weeks	Waived	\$5,500
BSB51918	Diploma of Leadership and Management Café Management Stream	52 weeks	Waived	\$5,500
BSB51918	Diploma of Leadership and Management Social Media and Digital Marketing Stream	52 weeks	Waived	\$5,500
BSB51415	Diploma of Project Management	52 weeks	Waived	\$5,500
BSB52415	Diploma of Marketing and Communication *subject to pre-requisites, please contact QAT for info	52 weeks	Waived	\$5,500
BSB61015	Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	52 weeks	Waived	\$5,500

Special Promotion: Enrol in 2 or more courses and receive a further \$400 discount on the last course



Ground Floor, 333 Adelaide Street, Brisbane, Queensland 4000, Australia **Tel: +61 7 3002 0888 Email: enrol@qat.qld.edu.au** www.qat.qld.edu.au





